Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
172
 Compatible with SONY camera module
 High strength aluminum-alloy casting, heat and
corrosion resistant
 High-performance IR illuminators for super night vision,
with an IR range of 330 ft. (100 m)
 IR illuminators automatically turned on or off as per the

Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
174
Ordering information
V1492IR-28A05-1 Analog Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
with IR Illuminators, 28X optical zoom, Day/night,
NTSC, 24VDC
V1492IR-36A05-1 Analog Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
with IR Illuminators, 36X optical zoom, Day/night,
NTSC, 24VDC
V1492IR-28A06-1 Analog Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
with IR Illuminators, 28X optical zoom, Day/night,
NTSC, 24VAC
V1492IR-36A06-1 Analog Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
with IR Illuminators, 36X optical zoom, Day/night,
NTSC, 24VAC
V1492IR-28A07-1 Analog Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
with IR Illuminators, 28X optical zoom, Day/night,
NTSC, 110VAC
V1492IR-36A07-1 Analog Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
with IR Illuminators, 36X optical zoom, Day/night,
NTSC, 110VAC
V1492IR-28A15-1 Analog Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
with IR Illuminators, 28X optical zoom, Day/night,
PAL, 24VDC
V1492IR-36A15-1 Analog Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
with IR Illuminators, 36X optical zoom, Day/night,
PAL, 24VDC
V1492IR-28A16-1 Analog Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
with IR Illuminators, 28X optical zoom, Day/night,
PAL, 24VAC
V1492IR-36A16-1 Analog Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
with IR Illuminators, 36X optical zoom, Day/night,
PAL, 24VAC
V1492IR-28A18-1 Analog Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
with IR Illuminators, 28X optical zoom, Day/night,
PAL, 230VAC
V1492IR-36A18-1 Analog Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
with IR Illuminators, 36X optical zoom, Day/night,
PAL, 230VAC
Recommended Installation Mounts
V1662-W1 Wall Mount, 15 inch